L07000032045

(Requestor's Name)	_			
(Address)	_			
(Address)	_			
' (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)	_			
(Document Number)	_			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
•				

Office Use Only



600159875006

09/04/09--01032--015 **30.00

SECRETARY OF STATIONS OF CORPORATIONS OF CORPO

B. KOHR

SEP - 9 2009

EXAMINER



P.O. DRAWER 1787 GASTONIA, NC 28053 704-874-5000

September 3, 2009

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 (850) 245-6051

Re: Dissolution of Extreme Crafts V, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam,

Enclosed for filing is the Cover Letter and the Articles of Dissolution for a Limited Liability Company, namely, Extreme Crafts V, LLC. I have also enclosed our check in the amount of thirty (\$30.00) dollars to cover the filing fee and the Certificate of Status.

Please call me at 704 874-5047 if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Cecelia Meade

Vice President of Finance

Cacelia M. Meade

Enclosures

OBSEP - MAID: 27

COVER LETTER

	stration Section ion of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Extren	ne Crafts V, LLC	
	(Name of	Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed A	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	0950
Please return a	all correspondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	St
	Jan	e M. Cavanaugh	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Name of Person)	
	Katten Muc	hin Rosenman LLP	
		(Firm/Company)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	2900 K Str	eet N.W., Suite 200	
	,	(Address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Washingto	on, DC 20007-5118	
		ity/State and Zip Code)	
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
	Jane M. Cavanaugh	at (202) 62	25-3685
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytin	ne Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a ch	eck for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing	Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
	MAILING ADDRESS:		URIER ADDRESS:
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Se Division of Co	
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Buildin	g
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Tallahassee, Fl	

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

and assigned document number 2009 y company's dissolution pursuant to section of the limited liability company Crafts V, LLC pursuant to company have been paid or discharged. gations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
of the limited liability company Crafts V, LLC pursuant to continuous company Crafts V, LLC pursuant to continuous company have been paid or discharged. gations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
of the limited liability company Crafts V, LLC pursuant to continuous company Crafts V, LLC pursuant to continuous company have been paid or discharged. gations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
pility company have been paid or discharged. gations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
gations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
gations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
y court. n of any judgment, order or decree which may be thip interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Printed Name
Parkdale Mills, Incorporated,
the Sole Member of Extreme Crafts V, LL
Cecelia Meade

FILING FEE: \$25.00